
Name: __________________________ 
 

2.6 Proof Practice 
 
 

1) Given: 1 and 3  are a linear pair 

2  and 3  are a linear pair 

 Prove: 21 mm  

 

Statement     Reason    Multiple Choices 
1. 1 and 3  are a linear pair  1. _____ 

2  and 3  are a linear pair 

2. 1 and 3  are supplementary  2. _____ 

2  and 3  are supplementary 

3. 33     3. _____  

4. 21     4. _____  

5. 21 mm     5. _____ 

 
 

2) Given: 1and 2  are supplements 

3and 4  are supplements 

41  

 Prove: 32  

 

Statement                Reason    Multiple Choices 
1. 1and 2  are supplements  1. _____ 

3and 4  are supplements 

2. 18021 mm    2. _____ 

18043 mm  

3. 4321 mmmm   3. _____ 

4. 41     4. _____ 

5. 41 mm     5. _____ 

6. 1321 mmmm   6. _____ 

7. 32 mm     7. _____ 

8. 32     8. _____ 

 

 

 

a. vertical angles theorem 
b. linear pair postulate 
c. substitution 
d. congruent supplements theorem 
e. congruent complements theorem 
f. definition of congruence 
g. given 
h. transitive property of equality 
i. reflexive property of equality 
 

1 
2 

3 

a. addition property of equality 
b. subtraction property of equality 
c. substitution property of equality 
d. transitive property of equality 
e. definition of supplementary angles 
f. definition of congruence 
g. definition of linear pair 
h. linear pair postulate 
i. congruent supplements theorem 
j. angle addition postulate 
k. given 
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2.11 Angle Proof Multiple Choice Practice

congruence

congruence



 

a. given 
b. substitution property of equality 
c. transitive property of equality 
d. symmetric property of equality 
e. linear pair postulate 
f. definition of congruence 
g. congruent complements theorem 
h. right angle congruence theorem 
i. angle addition postulate 
 

3) Given:  21 , 32 , 43  

 Prove:  41 mm  

 

Statement              Reason    Multiple Choices 
1. 21 , 32   1. _____ 

2. 31    2. _____ 

3. 43    3. _____ 

4. 41    4. _____ 

5. 41 mm    5. _____  

 
 
 
4) Given:  DAB  and ABC  are right angles 

BCDABC  

 Prove:  BCDmDABm  

 

Statement              Reason    Multiple Choices 
1. DAB  and ABC   1. _____ 

are right angles 

2. ABCDAB   2. _____ 

3. BCDABC   3. _____ 

4. BCDDAB   4. _____ 

5. BCDmDABm   5. _____  

 
 

5) Given:  75 , 4 and 5  are vertical angles, 7 and 8  form a linear pair 

 Prove:  18084 mm   

Statement                      Reason   Multiple Choices 
1. 7 and 8  form a linear pair     1. _____ 

2. 7 and 8  are supplementary     2. _____ 

3. 18087 mm       3. _____ 

4. 4 and 5  are vertical angles     4. _____ 

5. 54        5. _____  

6. 75        6. _____  

7. 74        7. _____  

8. 74 mm        8. _____  

9. 18084 mm       9. _____ 

a. vertical angles theorem 
b. congruent complements theorem 
c. right angle congruence theorem 
d. given 
e. reflexive property of equality 
f. transitive property of equality 
g. symmetric property of equality 
h. definition of congruence 

A C 

B 

1
1 2 4

1 
3
1
1 

A 

D 

B 

C 

a. given 
b. substitution property of equality 
c. transitive property of equality 
d. symmetric property of equality 
e. linear pair postulate 
f. definition of congruence 
g. definition of supplementary angles 
h. congruent supplements theorem 
i. right angle congruence theorem 
j. angle addition postulate 
k. vertical angle theorem 
 

4 5 6 7 
8 

congruence

congruence

congruence

congruence

congruence

congruence

congruence



 
6) Given: 1and 3are complements 

       2 and 4 are complements 

       41  

Prove: 32  

Statement              Reason    Multiple Choices 
1.  1and 3are complements    1. __________ 

     2 and 4 are complements  

2.  D9031 mm             2. __________ 

     D9042 mm  

3.  4231 mmmm      3. __________ 

4.  41           4. __________ 

5.  41 mm         5. __________ 

6.  1231 mmmm       6. __________ 

7.  23 mm         7. __________ 

8.  23          8. __________ 

9.  32          9. __________ 

a. given 
b. transitive property of equality 
c. reflexive property of equality 
d. symmetric property of equality 
e. substitution 
f. definition of congruence 
g. definition of complementary angles 
h. definition of supplementary angles 
i. segment addition postulate 
j. right angle congruence theorem 
k. congruent supplements theorem 
l. congruent complements theorem 
m. linear pair postulate 
n. vertical angles theorem 
o. addition property of equality 
p. subtraction property of equality 

 
 

congruence

congruence



 

ANSWERS: 
Proof #1:  

1.  G 

2. B 

3. I 

4. D 

5. F 

 
Proof #2 

1. K 

2. E 

3. D or C 

4. K 

5. F 

6. C 

7. B 

8. F 

 
Proof #3 

1. D 

2. F 

3. D 

4. F 

5. H 

 

Proof #4 
1. A 

2. H 

3. A 

4. C or B 

5. F 

 
Proof #5 

1. A 

2. E 

3. G 

4. A 

5. K 

6. A 

7. C or B 

8. F 

9. B 

 

Proof #6 
1. A 

2. G 

3. B or E 

4. A 

5. F 

6. E 

7. P 

8. F 

9. D 


